Multisec
Laser welded tubular steel column radiators
�
Features and Benefits
Models: 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 column
Outputs per section: 17.5 - 403.4 Watts
Maximum working pressure: 10 bar (test 13 bar)
Heights: 207 - 2500mm

Water
Content
(Litres)C1 Watts BTUs
WidthDepth
C1
H
ei
g
ht
A steel multi-column radiator with an Oak
wooden top, the Multisec Bench is the
perfect combination of seating and heating.
Maximising both space and comfort, it is
equally at home in the conservatory, locker
room or bathroom.
MSBWH-350-0650 4 350 650 290 444 424 1447 28 6.40
MSBWH-350-0806 4 350 806 290 600 536 1829 32 7.60
MSBWH-350-1006 4 350 1006 290 800 676 2307 38 9.60
MSBWH-350-1350 4 350 1350 290 1144 900 3071 45 13.00
MSBWH-350-1650 4 350 1650 290 1444 1080 3685 53 15.80
MSBWH-350-1950 4 350 1950 290 1744 1252 4272 62 18.70
MSBWH-350-2150 4 350 2150 290 1944 1360 4640 71 20.70
MSBWH-350-2350 4 350 2350 290 2144 1464 4995 77 22.60
MSBWH-350-2650 4 350 2650 290 2444 1612 5500 86 25.50
MSBWH-396-0650 5 396 650 290 444 530 1808 31 8.00
MSBWH-396-0806 5 396 806 290 600 670 2286 36 9.50
MSBWH-396-1006 5 396 1006 290 800 845 2883 43 12.00
MSBWH-396-1350 5 396 1350 290 1144 1125 3839 51 16.20
MSBWH-396-1650 5 396 1650 290 1444 1350 4606 61 19.80
MSBWH-396-1950 5 396 1950 290 1744 1565 5340 70 23.40
MSBWH-396-2150 5 396 2150 290 1944 1770 6039 81 25.80
MSBWH-396-2350 5 396 2350 290 2144 1830 6244 88 28.20
MSBWH-396-2650 5 396 2650 290 2444 2015 6875 98 31.80
MSBWH-442-0650 6 442 650 290 444 636 2170 34 9.60
MSBWH-442-0806 6 442 806 290 600 804 2743 40 11.40
MSBWH-442-1006 6 442 1006 290 800 1014 3460 48 14.40
MSBWH-442-1350 6 442 1350 290 1144 1350 4606 57 19.40
MSBWH-442-1650 6 442 1650 290 1444 1620 5527 68 23.80
MSBWH-442-1950 6 442 1950 290 1744 1878 6408 79 28.10
MSBWH-442-2150 6 442 2150 290 1944 2040 6960 91 31.00
MSBWH-442-2350 6 442 2350 290 2144 2196 7493 98 33.90
MSBWH-442-2650 6 442 2650 290 2444 2418 8250 109 38.20
09
Multisec Specific Colours
RAL 9010 - R01 *
Bianco Pure White